PRESSURE
METER
Model : PS-9302
Your purchase of this
PRESSURE METER marks a
step forward for you into
the field of precision
measurement. Although

4-3 Data Hold Button 4-11 Port Connector ( 1/4" NPT )
4-4 " Max./Min. " Button 4-12 Pressure Sensor Main body
4-5 Unit Button 4-13 Plug of Pressure Sensor
4-6 Zero Button 4-14 Adapter connector that
4-7 Sensor Type Button        convert 1/4" NPT to 1/4" PS
4-8 Battery Compartment/ 4-15 Port Connector ( 1/4" PS )
     Cover
5
5. SENSOR TYPE SELECTION
The meter can cooperate with optional  2, 5, 10, 20, 50, 100,
200, 400 bar sensor, new calibration are not necessary when
change the new sensor .
Those different optional pressure sensor are :
* 2 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-2BAR
* 5 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-5BAR
* 10 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-10BAR
* 20 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-20BAR
* 50 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-50BAR
* 100 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-100BAR
* 200 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-200BAR
* 400 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-400BAR
When change the different sensor ( 2 Bar, 5 Bar, 10 Bar, 20
Bar, 50 Bar...... ) should according procedures as follow :
1) Power off the meter.
2) Use the finger to push the following 3 buttons